Pos Athlete Team

LENA NORENKO TRIA

GULFEM GULLUOGLL Yiiz Bin Kosg

CEREN EKER GUVEN Tria Triatlon Kuliibii
OZLEM KAPLAN Onaran academy
NAZL| CEVZA CEYLAI ONARAN ACADEMY
DNS ELIF NERGIS BIRLIK 341

DNS SINEM KORULAR Onaranacademy

A wWN -

Bib#
100
79
42
139
117
59
156

Swim

0:25:00
0:27:22
0:28:57
0:30:56
0:32:04

T141 T1-2

0:01:35 0:02:50
0:02:03 0:02:04
0:02:45 0:00:53
0:04:49 0:01:02
0:02:18 0:03:38

Bike

1:59:06
2:01:55
2:17:46
2:15:47
2:24:40

T2

0:01:19
0:02:09
0:02:02
0:03:53
0:02:34

Run

1:36:38
1:41:25
2:01:17
2:11:35
2:03:49

Finish

4:06:26
4:16:55
4:53:37
5:07:58
5:09:01



